BAGSV/ZAERD REGATTA 2024

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 187 MEN U18 K1 5000 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1 47 RASK Sebstian

2 45 KOK Oliver

3 41 JUUL Marcus

4 42 @GSTERGAARD Mikkel
5 34 Empty lane

6 36 LEGART QVIST Jonathan
7 30 Empty lane

8 40 Empty lane

9 32 QVIST Christian

10 39 MAIGAARD Magnus
11 38 Empty lane

12 35 Empty lane

13 31 Empty lane

37 MUNCH HARALDSSON Kjartan

33 MEYER Hakon

48 ANDERSEN Sune
43 NIELSEN Daniel
44 NOACK Leon

46 SCHNEIDER Moritz

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2026

S@BORG VEGTSERVICE

Soehors Srale Serdoe

CRAFT ;:-
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REGATTA GLADSAXE
31.05.2024 - 02.06.2024

SUN PM 15:32
KLUB RESULTAT
SKK 21:45:539

+0:00.000

HvK 21:53:199

+0:07.660

SKK 22:26:996

+0:41.457

SKK 22:27:861

+0:42.322

22:28:626

+0:43.087

HK 23:09:093

+1:23.554

23:27:869

+1:42.330

23:39:235

+1:53.696

HK 24:02:316

+2:16.777

SKK 24:04:101

+2:18.562

24:23:807

+2:38.268

25:26:416

+3:40.877

25:34:116

+3:48.577

KKKN DNF

SKK DNF

KKP DNF
KKKL
LVKB
LVKB
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