

RACE 187 MEN U18 K1 5000 FINAL

SUN PM 15:32

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	47	RASK Sebastian	SKK	21:45:539 +0:00.000
2	45	KOK Oliver	HvK	21:53:199 +0:07.660
3	41	JUUL Marcus	SKK	22:26:996 +0:41.457
4	42	ØSTERGAARD Mikkel	SKK	22:27:861 +0:42.322
5	34	Empty lane		22:28:626 +0:43.087
6	36	LEGART QVIST Jonathan	HK	23:09:093 +1:23.554
7	30	Empty lane		23:27:869 +1:42.330
8	40	Empty lane		23:39:235 +1:53.696
9	32	QVIST Christian	HK	24:02:316 +2:16.777
10	39	MAIGAARD Magnus	SKK	24:04:101 +2:18.562
11	38	Empty lane		24:23:807 +2:38.268
12	35	Empty lane		25:26:416 +3:40.877
13	31	Empty lane		25:34:116 +3:48.577
	37	MUNCH HARALDSSON Kjartan	KKKN	DNF
	33	MEYER Hakon	SKK	DNF
	48	ANDERSEN Sune	KKP	DNF
	43	NIELSEN Daniel	KKKL	
	44	NOACK Leon	LVKB	
	46	SCHNEIDER Moritz	LVKB	

